
Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Child A

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Gridnev, Anna (449)1 8.80Gridnev, Anna (449)1 7.80Gridnev, Anna (449)1 26.30Gridnev, Anna (449)19.70
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Child Age 10

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Olivera, Miranda (441)1 8.40Arias Veiga, Lilia (436)1 8.50Streltsova, Sophia (429)1 25.40Olivera, Miranda (441)18.90

Reis, Raica (405)2 8.30Olivera, Miranda (441)Tie-2 8.20Olivera, Miranda (441)Tie-2 25.10Arias Veiga, Lilia (436)28.80

Arias Veiga, Lilia (436)3 8.30Streltsova, Sophia (429)Tie-2 8.20Arias Veiga, Lilia (436)Tie-2 24.90Streltsova, Sophia (42938.50

Streltsova, Sophia (429)4 8.20Loaiza, Vanessa (442)4 8.20Bulakh, Ekaterina (440)Tie-2 23.90Loaiza, Vanessa (442)48.10

Loaiza, Vanessa (442)5 7.80Shihman, Rachelle (4435 7.70Loaiza, Vanessa (442)5 23.10Bulakh, Ekaterina (440)58.00

Bulakh, Ekaterina (440)6 7.40Bulakh, Ekaterina (440)6 6.30Shihman, Rachelle (443)Tie-6 21.10Shihman, Rachelle (4467.50

Shihman, Rachelle (443)7 5.30Reis, Raica (405)7 6.30Reis, Raica (405)Tie-6 20.40Reis, Raica (405)77.00
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Child Age 7

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Shavladze, Milla (407)1 10.20Shavladze, Milla (407)1 8.90Shavladze, Milla (407)1 28.60Shavladze, Milla (407)19.50

Dudnyak, Olivia (420)2 7.70Dudnyak, Olivia (420)2 8.20Ithier, Cecelia (437)2 23.50Ithier, Cecelia (437)29.20

Ithier, Cecelia (437)3 7.50Vega, Mia (426)3 7.50Ryabova, Anna (416)Tie-3 23.40Ryabova, Anna (416)39.00

Ryabova, Anna (416)4 7.10Ryabova, Anna (416)4 7.50Vega, Mia (426)Tie-3 23.10Vega, Mia (426)48.80

Vega, Mia (426)5 6.30Ithier, Cecelia (437)5 5.10Dudnyak, Olivia (420)5 22.00Dudnyak, Olivia (420)58.10
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Child Age 8

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kirkpatrick, Alejandra (41 6.70Swaim, Emily (424)15 6.00Swaim, Emily (424)15 21.20Salas, Isabella (446)159.80

Pershina, Evgeniia (404)2 6.50Markowicz, Ella (447)16 5.90Krapivnaya, Mary (432)16 20.50Martinson, Sofia (445)169.40

Kalashyan, Alexis (402)3 5.80Boyle, Madisun (421)17 5.60Ulrich, Olivia (409)17 20.20Swaim, Emily (424)179.10

Bessarab-Dron, Sayana Tie-4 5.30Salas, Isabella (446)18 4.60Iordanov, Antoaneta (4118 19.70Iordanov, Antoaneta (4188.90

Krapivnaya, Mary (432)Tie-4 9.10Pershina, Evgeniia (404)1 9.60Keyes, Hailey (439)1 27.00Keyes, Hailey (439)18.90

Orlikova, Mariyam (419)6 8.80Keyes, Hailey (439)2 8.50Kalashyan, Alexis (402)2 26.20Pershina, Evgeniia (4028.80

Nikonova, Alisa (434)Tie-7 8.70Khanova, Radmila (413)Tie-3 8.20Markowicz, Ella (447)3 25.40Kalashyan, Alexis (40238.70

Dubova, Ameli (401)Tie-7 8.70Ulrich, Olivia (409)Tie-3 8.10Khanova, Radmila (413)4 25.30Kirkpatrick, Alejandra (Tie-48.70

Keyes, Hailey (439)9 8.40Orlikova, Mariyam (419)5 7.90Kirkpatrick, Alejandra (45 25.30Khanova, Radmila (413Tie-48.60

Khanova, Radmila (413)10 7.90Nikonova, Alisa (434)6 7.80Boyle, Madisun (421)6 24.30Nikonova, Alisa (434)68.50

Grassano, Gabriela (44411 7.80Kalashyan, Alexis (402)7 7.70Pershina, Evgeniia (404)Tie-7 24.10Orlikova, Mariyam (41978.40

Iordanov, Antoaneta (4112 7.70Dubova, Ameli (401)8 7.70Nikonova, Alisa (434)Tie-7 23.70Dubova, Ameli (401)88.30

Salas, Isabella (446)13 7.60Kirkpatrick, Alejandra (4Tie-9 7.70Salas, Isabella (446)Tie-7 23.40Grassano, Gabriela (4498.20

Ulrich, Olivia (409)Tie-14 7.60Grassano, Gabriela (444Tie-9 7.40Grassano, Gabriela (44410 22.60Bessarab-Dron, Sayan107.80

Boyle, Madisun (421)Tie-14 7.50Martinson, Sofia (445)11 7.30Dubova, Ameli (401)11 22.20Krapivnaya, Mary (432)117.80

Swaim, Emily (424)16 7.40Krapivnaya, Mary (432)12 6.90Orlikova, Mariyam (419)12 22.10Ulrich, Olivia (409)127.50

Markowicz, Ella (447)17 6.90Bessarab-Dron, Sayana 13 6.80Bessarab-Dron, Sayana 13 21.60Markowicz, Ella (447)136.90

Martinson, Sofia (445)18 6.80Iordanov, Antoaneta (4114 6.60Martinson, Sofia (445)14 21.40Boyle, Madisun (421)146.40
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Child Age 9

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Bushueva, Diana (410)1 9.70Kovaliov, Evelyn (431)1 9.10Kovaliov, Evelyn (431)1 27.50Kovaliov, Evelyn (431)110.00

Hardy, Mikalah (448)2 9.10Rodriguez, Rachel (406)2 8.90Dvorzhinsky, Angelina (42 27.10Bushueva, Diana (410)29.40

Shtepa, Rada (408)3 8.90Bushueva, Diana (410)3 8.70Shtepa, Rada (408)3 26.30Dvorzhinsky, Angelina (38.80

Kovaliov, Evelyn (431)4 8.80Dvorzhinsky, Angelina (4 8.50Popham, Sasha (428)4 25.80Hardy, Mikalah (448)48.70

Dvorzhinsky, Angelina (45 8.20Hardy, Mikalah (448)5 8.20Bushueva, Diana (410)Tie-5 24.60Shtepa, Rada (408)58.60

Rodriguez, Rachel (406)6 7.10Shtepa, Rada (408)6 8.20Hardy, Mikalah (448)Tie-5 23.70Rodriguez, Rachel (40668.50

Utemissova, Reyyan (427 6.80Popham, Sasha (428)7 6.10Rodriguez, Rachel (406)7 23.20Popham, Sasha (428)78.30

Popham, Sasha (428)8 6.40Utemissova, Reyyan (428 5.10Utemissova, Reyyan (428 19.80Utemissova, Reyyan (487.90
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

4 Junior

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Feldman, Maayan (411)1 9.70Feldman, Maayan (411)1 8.70Pescaru-Nedici, Larisa (1 26.40Feldman, Maayan (41119.30

Yang, Cappella (450)2 8.20Yang, Cappella (450)2 8.30Yang, Cappella (450)Tie-2 25.50Yang, Cappella (450)29.00

Pescaru-Nedici, Larisa (3 8.00Pescaru-Nedici, Larisa (3 8.30Fox, Annabelle (438)Tie-2 24.80Pescaru-Nedici, Larisa 38.10

Fox, Annabelle (438)4 7.40Fox, Annabelle (438)4 7.40Feldman, Maayan (411)4 23.40Fox, Annabelle (438)47.70
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

5 Child Age 10

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Plokhotnichenko, ViolettTie-1 11.10Denissova, Jessica (5501 10.90Denissova, Jessica (550Tie-1 10.80 41.90Denissova, Jessica (55 Denissova, Jessica (1 110.40

Suarez, Emma (524)Tie-1 10.50Ortiz, Amelie (554)2 10.90Fernandez, Karina (517)Tie-1 10.00 40.40White, Alyssa (513) Plokhotnichenko, Vio2 210.40

Araujo, Rebeca (528)3 10.20Plokhotnichenko, Violett3 10.70Lettieri, Belen (506)3 9.60 39.10Plokhotnichenko, Violet Suarez, Emma (524)Tie-3 310.00

Demu, Nia (515)4 10.10Suarez, Emma (524)4 10.20Plokhotnichenko, Violett4 9.60 39.00Demu, Nia (515) Fernandez, Karina (5Tie-3 49.80

Matamoros, Samantha (5 9.80White, Alyssa (513)Tie-5 10.00Suarez, Emma (524)5 9.60 38.70Hosonitz, Alexandrina ( Demu, Nia (515)Tie-3 59.70

Fernandez, Karina (517)6 9.80Marin, Priscilla (547)Tie-5 9.80Demu, Nia (515)6 9.50 38.20Lettieri, Belen (506) Araujo, Rebeca (528)6 69.30

Lettieri, Belen (506)7 9.50Demu, Nia (515)Tie-7 9.70Borodacheva, Maria (557 9.40 37.70Fernandez, Karina (517 Lettieri, Belen (506)Tie-7 79.20

Denissova, Jessica (5508 9.50Araujo, Rebeca (528)Tie-7 9.60Asfar, Natalie (552)8 9.40 37.50Slastikhina, Selena (51 Ortiz, Amelie (554)Tie-7 89.10

White, Alyssa (513)Tie-9 9.40Fernandez, Karina (517)Tie-9 9.50Ortiz, Amelie (554)Tie-9 9.30 37.00Araujo, Rebeca (528) White, Alyssa (513)9 98.90

Dunham, Isla (527)Tie-9 9.40Asfar, Natalie (552)Tie-9 9.50Matamoros, Samantha (Tie-9 9.10 35.70Ortiz, Amelie (554) Borodacheva, Maria (10 108.90

Roseman, Luna (511)Tie-9 9.40Dunham, Isla (527)Tie-9 9.40Araujo, Rebeca (528)11 8.70 35.60Borodacheva, Maria (5 Matamoros, Samant11 118.90

Borodacheva, Maria (5512 8.70Hosonitz, Alexandrina (5Tie-12 9.10Borzenkova, Anna (501)12 8.60 35.00Suarez, Emma (524) Marin, Priscilla (547)12 128.80

Ortiz, Amelie (554)13 8.70Borzenkova, Anna (501)Tie-12 8.90Dunham, Isla (527)13 8.30 34.80Marin, Priscilla (547) Hosonitz, AlexandrinTie-13 138.40

Marin, Priscilla (547)14 8.60Matamoros, Samantha (14 8.70Hosonitz, Alexandrina (5Tie-14 8.30 34.50Borzenkova, Anna (501 Asfar, Natalie (552)Tie-13 148.30

Asfar, Natalie (552)Tie-15 8.50Borodacheva, Maria (5515 8.70Roseman, Luna (511)Tie-14 8.20 34.40Roseman, Luna (511) Dunham, Isla (527)15 158.00

Slastikhina, Selena (512Tie-15 8.30Lettieri, Belen (506)16 8.60Marin, Priscilla (547)16 7.90 33.40Etingoff, Alexandra (53 Borzenkova, Anna (516 168.00

Hosonitz, Alexandrina (517 7.60Slastikhina, Selena (51217 8.30White, Alyssa (513)17 7.80 33.00Matamoros, Samantha Slastikhina, Selena (17 177.80

Borzenkova, Anna (501)Tie-18 6.90Etingoff, Alexandra (53818 8.00Slastikhina, Selena (51218 7.50 32.20Asfar, Natalie (552) Roseman, Luna (51118 187.30

Etingoff, Alexandra (538)Tie-18 6.40Roseman, Luna (511)19 7.30Etingoff, Alexandra (53819 7.20 29.40Dunham, Isla (527) Etingoff, Alexandra (19 197.30
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

5 Child Age 9

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Dominguez, Jimena (551 11.20Mishtal, Stefania (507)1 11.40Mishtal, Stefania (507)1 10.70 42.40Dominguez, Jimena (5 Mishtal, Stefania (501 110.10

Mishtal, Stefania (507)2 10.30Georgieva, Karina (503)2 10.10Dominguez, Jimena (552 9.80 41.00Mishtal, Stefania (507) Dominguez, Jimena (2 210.00

Shamiss, Faye (530)Tie-3 10.10Dominguez, Jimena (553 9.80Georgieva, Karina (503)3 9.40 38.50Georgieva, Karina (503 Georgieva, Karina (53 39.40

Shmukler, Maria (523)Tie-3 8.80Simmons, Jasmine (5434 9.30Shmukler, Maria (523)4 8.90 35.40Shamiss, Faye (530) Shamiss, Faye (530)4 49.40

Georgieva, Karina (503)5 8.70Shamiss, Faye (530)5 8.90Richards, Kiara (539)5 8.30 34.90Richards, Kiara (539) Shmukler, Maria (525 59.00

Simmons, Jasmine (5436 8.00Shmukler, Maria (523)6 8.40Shamiss, Faye (530)Tie-6 8.20 33.50Shmukler, Maria (523) Simmons, Jasmine (6 68.70

Richards, Kiara (539)7 7.30Richards, Kiara (539)7 8.40Simmons, Jasmine (543Tie-6 7.60 32.50Simmons, Jasmine (54 Richards, Kiara (539)7 78.00
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

5 Child B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Pomposhova, Ingrid (551 10.60Pomposhova, Ingrid (551 10.70Pomposhova, Ingrid (551 9.70 39.30Pomposhova, Ingrid (5 Pomposhova, Ingrid (1 18.30

Ortiz, Olivia (508)2 9.00Ulrich, Sophia (514)2 9.00Ortiz, Olivia (508)2 8.20 33.10Dushyna, Alisa (531) Dushyna, Alisa (531)2 27.90

Dushyna, Alisa (531)3 8.60Dushyna, Alisa (531)3 8.70Dushyna, Alisa (531)3 8.00 32.20Ulrich, Sophia (514) Ortiz, Olivia (508)3 37.60

Ulrich, Sophia (514)4 7.90Ortiz, Olivia (508)4 7.70Ulrich, Sophia (514)4 7.40 29.90Ortiz, Olivia (508) Ulrich, Sophia (514)4 45.20
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

5 Junior

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Gendelman, Aleksandra 1 10.30Gendelman, Aleksandra1 10.10Stadnikova, Maria (537)1 10.80 40.40Stadnikova, Maria (537 Gendelman, Aleksan1 19.80

Stadnikova, Maria (537)2 9.80Chavez, Isabella (502)2 10.00McDonald, Mackenzie (52 10.60 37.90Gendelman, Aleksandr McDonald, Mackenzi2 29.50

Ortigosa, Natalia (516)3 9.70McDonald, Mackenzie (3 9.70Gendelman, Aleksandra Tie-3 9.70 37.75McDonald, Mackenzie ( Stadnikova, Maria (5Tie-3 38.70

Narbutas, Greta (521)4 9.60Holcomb, Brandy (532)4 9.70Vegas, Juliana (556)Tie-3 9.70 36.10Batenko, Michelle (534 Ortigosa, Natalia (51Tie-3 48.60

McDonald, Mackenzie (5Tie-5 9.40Ortigosa, Natalia (516)5 9.60Chavez, Isabella (502)5 9.10 35.60Amkhinich, Gabriella (5 Chavez, Isabella (505 58.50

Covarrubias, Nadia (553Tie-5 9.20Abram, Rebecca (541)6 9.40Abram, Rebecca (541)6 9.00 34.70Acuff, Grace Marie (54 Batenko, Michelle (56 68.50

Acuff, Grace Marie (540)7 8.60Jegede, Aleksandra (547 9.20Ortigosa, Natalia (516)7 8.80 34.10Ortigosa, Natalia (516) Abram, Rebecca (547 78.30

Vegas, Juliana (556)8 8.50Batenko, Michelle (534)8 8.90Amkhinich, Gabriella (528 8.40 33.90Chavez, Isabella (502) Vegas, Juliana (556)8 88.10

Batenko, Michelle (534)Tie-9 8.40Acuff, Grace Marie (5409 8.60Batenko, Michelle (534)9 8.30 33.70Vegas, Juliana (556) Acuff, Grace Marie (59 97.90

Huynh, Vyanh (558)Tie-9 8.20Covarrubias, Nadia (55310 8.40Jegede, Aleksandra (54Tie-10 8.00 32.20Jegede, Aleksandra (5 Covarrubias, Nadia (10 107.90

Chavez, Isabella (502)11 7.80Vegas, Juliana (556)Tie-11 8.40Vega, Aleida (533)Tie-10 7.80 32.10Abram, Rebecca (541) Jegede, Aleksandra (11 Tie-117.80

Abram, Rebecca (541)12 7.80Narbutas, Greta (521)Tie-11 8.30Narbutas, Greta (521)12 7.70 32.10Covarrubias, Nadia (55 Narbutas, Greta (521Tie-12 Tie-117.70

Amkhinich, Gabriella (5213 7.80Vega, Aleida (533)Tie-11 8.20Lara, Alexia (505)13 7.70 31.40Vega, Aleida (533) Amkhinich, Gabriella Tie-12 137.60

Jegede, Aleksandra (5414 7.50Lara, Alexia (505)Tie-14 8.00Acuff, Grace Marie (540)Tie-14 7.50 31.00Lara, Alexia (505) Holcomb, Brandy (5314 147.10

Holcomb, Brandy (532)15 7.50Beiter, Madeline (544)Tie-14 8.00Huynh, Vyanh (558)Tie-14 7.40 30.40Narbutas, Greta (521) Vega, Aleida (533)15 156.90

Lara, Alexia (505)16 7.35Stadnikova, Maria (537)16 8.00Beiter, Madeline (544)Tie-14 7.20 30.00Holcomb, Brandy (532) Lara, Alexia (505)Tie-16 166.80

Vega, Aleida (533)Tie-17 7.30Huynh, Vyanh (558)17 7.80Covarrubias, Nadia (55317 7.20 28.90Beiter, Madeline (544) Huynh, Vyanh (558)Tie-16 176.50

Bradley, Abigail (542)Tie-17 7.00Bradley, Abigail (542)18 7.30Holcomb, Brandy (532)18 6.70 28.20Bradley, Abigail (542) Beiter, Madeline (54418 186.50

Beiter, Madeline (544)19 6.10Kogan, Nicole (504)19 7.10Kogan, Nicole (504)19 6.60 26.20Kogan, Nicole (504) Bradley, Abigail (542)19 195.50

Kogan, Nicole (504)20 5.80Amkhinich, Gabriella (5220 6.00Bradley, Abigail (542)20 5.70 24.90Huynh, Vyanh (558) Kogan, Nicole (504)20 205.10
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

6 Child C

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Roldan, Maria (628)1 11.50Roldan, Maria (628)1 11.90Roldan, Maria (628)1 11.60 46.10Samardak, Elizaveta (6 Roldan, Maria (628)1 111.50

Kim, Anastassia (615)2 11.20Samardak, Elizaveta (602 11.70Rozenberg, Laila (602)2 11.20 44.50Roldan, Maria (628) Samardak, Elizaveta 2 210.70

Semenova, Elizabeth (63 10.60Tabak, Emily (606)3 11.20Samardak, Elizaveta (603 10.40 42.30Tabak, Emily (606) Rozenberg, Laila (603 310.60

Samardak, Elizaveta (604 10.40Rozenberg, Laila (602)4 10.90Semenova, Elizabeth (64 10.10 41.60Kim, Anastassia (615) Tabak, Emily (606)4 410.50

Rozenberg, Laila (602)Tie-5 9.80Kasenova, Edel (607)5 10.80Kim, Anastassia (615)Tie-5 9.90 40.90Rozenberg, Laila (602) Kim, Anastassia (6155 510.30

Kasenova, Edel (607)Tie-5 9.30Kim, Anastassia (615)6 10.80Kasenova, Edel (607)Tie-5 9.30 38.70Baravikova, Alina (610) Semenova, Elizabeth6 610.30

Tabak, Emily (606)7 9.20Baravikova, Alina (610)7 10.50Tabak, Emily (606)7 8.90 38.20Semenova, Elizabeth ( Kasenova, Edel (6077 710.10

Baravikova, Alina (610)8 8.50Vepretska, Nikol (614)8 10.00Vepretska, Nikol (614)8 7.30 37.20Kasenova, Edel (607) Baravikova, Alina (618 88.80

Vepretska, Nikol (614)9 8.30Semenova, Elizabeth (69 9.90Baravikova, Alina (610)9 7.00 33.80Vepretska, Nikol (614) Vepretska, Nikol (619 98.30
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Award Summary

24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

6 Junior

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Runzheimer, Addison (6Tie-1 11.20Rykova, Alexandra (604)1 12.20Runzheimer, Addison (61 10.50 43.70Rykova, Alexandra (60 Runzheimer, Addiso1 111.00

Malka, Carmel (608)Tie-1 10.80Malka, Carmel (608)2 11.60Malka, Carmel (608)2 10.00 43.00Tomasello, Nina (609) Malka, Carmel (608)2 211.00

Kostenko, Yana (601)3 10.70Runzheimer, Addison (63 11.30Tomasello, Nina (609)3 9.80 41.40Runzheimer, Addison ( Tomasello, Nina (609Tie-3 310.50

Tomasello, Nina (609)4 10.60Crussen, Madison (620)4 11.00Donato, Mia (631)4 9.80 40.90Donato, Mia (631) Rykova, Alexandra (6Tie-3 49.80

McKinney, Paris (613)5 10.50Georgiev, Alexis (625)5 10.90Rykova, Alexandra (604)5 9.60 39.80Malka, Carmel (608) Kostenko, Yana (6015 59.50

Smith, Jocelyn (621)6 10.30Tomasello, Nina (609)6 10.70Kostenko, Yana (601)6 9.30 38.20Crussen, Madison (620 Crussen, Madison (66 69.20

Subichev, Anna (633)Tie-7 10.20Shamyrina, Miroslava (67 10.50Georgiev, Alexis (625)7 9.20 38.10Subichev, Anna (633) Donato, Mia (631)7 78.90

Hammonds, Kaleigh (63Tie-7 10.00Bannon, Angelina (623)8 10.30Dicusara, Roxana (632)8 9.10 37.40Shamyrina, Miroslava ( Shamyrina, MiroslavTie-8 88.90

Crussen, Madison (620)Tie-9 9.60Kostenko, Yana (601)9 10.10Hammonds, Kaleigh (639 9.10 37.30Dicusara, Roxana (632 Subichev, Anna (633Tie-8 98.80

Murray, Isabella (626)Tie-9 9.40Aguliar, Jana (629)10 10.00Subichev, Anna (633)10 9.00 37.00Kostenko, Yana (601) Georgiev, Alexis (62510 108.80

Dicusara, Roxana (632)11 9.30Murray, Isabella (626)Tie-11 9.80Aguliar, Jana (629)11 8.60 36.40Georgiev, Alexis (625) Dicusara, Roxana (6Tie-11 118.60

Donato, Mia (631)Tie-12 9.30Sinavskiy, Lucille (622)Tie-11 9.60Shamyrina, Miroslava (612 8.60 35.80Krapivnaya, Katherine ( Aguliar, Jana (629)Tie-11 128.50

Shamyrina, Miroslava (6Tie-12 9.20Subichev, Anna (633)13 9.50Crussen, Madison (620)13 8.50 35.40Murray, Isabella (626) Murray, Isabella (626Tie-13 138.50

Dovgaliuk, Julia (618)Tie-12 8.90Smith, Jocelyn (621)14 9.10Bannon, Angelina (623)14 8.50 34.80McKinney, Paris (613) Hammonds, Kaleigh Tie-13 148.50

Rykova, Alexandra (604)Tie-15 8.80Donato, Mia (631)15 9.00Smith, Jocelyn (621)Tie-15 8.30 34.40Aguliar, Jana (629) Bannon, Angelina (615 158.30

Aguliar, Jana (629)Tie-15 8.40Dicusara, Roxana (632)16 9.00Sinavskiy, Lucille (622)Tie-15 8.20 34.20Hammonds, Kaleigh (6 Smith, Jocelyn (621)16 168.30

Sinavskiy, Lucille (622)Tie-15 8.10Nurpeisov, Sarah (619)17 8.90Dovgaliuk, Julia (618)17 7.70 33.40Dovgaliuk, Julia (618) Sinavskiy, Lucille (6217 178.30

Bannon, Angelina (623)18 7.90Dovgaliuk, Julia (618)18 8.80Murray, Isabella (626)Tie-18 7.20 33.00Bannon, Angelina (623 Dovgaliuk, Julia (61818 188.10

Bailey, Hazel (624)19 7.70Krapivnaya, Katherine (19 8.80Krapivnaya, Katherine (6Tie-18 7.10 32.90Smith, Jocelyn (621) Krapivnaya, Katherin19 197.90

Krapivnaya, Katherine (620 7.60Hammonds, Kaleigh (6320 7.40Bailey, Hazel (624)20 6.80 32.00Sinavskiy, Lucille (622) McKinney, Paris (61320 207.80

Georgiev, Alexis (625)21 7.20McKinney, Paris (613)21 6.80McKinney, Paris (613)21 5.30 27.40Bailey, Hazel (624) Bailey, Hazel (624)21 217.40

Nurpeisov, Sarah (619)22 6.80Bailey, Hazel (624)22 5.60Nurpeisov, Sarah (619)22 4.90 25.70Nurpeisov, Sarah (619) Nurpeisov, Sarah (6122 227.10
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2018 Region 6

6 Senior

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zet, Nicole (627)1 5.90Zet, Nicole (627)1 7.80Zet, Nicole (627)1 7.80 27.30Zet, Nicole (627) Zet, Nicole (627)1 15.80
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Award Summary
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Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018
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2018 Region 6
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Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Pyrig, Sophia (709)1 11.70Pyrig, Sophia (709)1 12.20Pyrig, Sophia (709)1 11.65 46.65Pyrig, Sophia (709) Pyrig, Sophia (709)1 111.10

Reznik, Zoe (718)2 9.85Papp, Lexi (727)2 10.75Reznik, Zoe (718)2 10.00 40.00Papp, Lexi (727) Papp, Lexi (727)2 210.30

Papp, Lexi (727)3 9.25Reznik, Zoe (718)3 10.50Papp, Lexi (727)3 9.05 39.35Reznik, Zoe (718) Reznik, Zoe (718)3 39.65

Ishutina, Vlada (714)4 8.95Ishutina, Vlada (714)4 7.70Ishutina, Vlada (714)4 8.95 35.05Ishutina, Vlada (714) Ishutina, Vlada (714)4 49.45

Pontchek, Michelle (707)5 7.00Pontchek, Michelle (7075 7.35Pontchek, Michelle (707)5 8.65 31.00Pontchek, Michelle (70 Pontchek, Michelle (5 58.00
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Award Summary
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REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018
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2018 Region 6

7 Junior

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Chin, Jaelyn (702)Tie-1 11.95King, Camila (710)1 13.05Chin, Jaelyn (702)1 12.05 46.20Fesyun, Irina (703) Chin, Jaelyn (702)1 111.90

Fesyun, Irina (703)Tie-1 11.70Chin, Jaelyn (702)2 11.20Borja, Lucia (701)2 11.70 45.75King, Camila (710) King, Camila (710)2 211.90

King, Camila (710)3 11.30Fesyun, Irina (703)3 10.30King, Camila (710)3 10.30 45.05Borja, Lucia (701) Fesyun, Irina (703)Tie-3 311.80

Speath, Sophie (708)4 10.30Borja, Lucia (701)Tie-4 9.80Fesyun, Irina (703)4 10.30 41.45Breslav, Polina (726) Borja, Lucia (701)Tie-3 411.10

Mirer, Angelina (706)5 10.30Speath, Sophie (708)Tie-4 9.55Breslav, Polina (726)5 10.10 39.55Kovalkova, Yana (704) Speath, Sophie (708)5 510.00

Kovalkova, Yana (704)6 9.90Kovalkova, Yana (704)Tie-6 9.45Kovalkova, Yana (704)6 9.55 39.30Chin, Jaelyn (702) Kovalkova, Yana (706 69.85

Borja, Lucia (701)7 9.90Miller, Sophia (705)Tie-6 8.95Speath, Sophie (708)7 9.20 37.45Speath, Sophie (708) Breslav, Polina (726)7 79.65

Miller, Sophia (705)Tie-8 9.60Mirer, Angelina (706)8 8.90Prichodchenko, Alina (78 8.70 36.45Cogburn, Dasha (730) Miller, Sophia (705)8 89.60

Mazurowski, Kassandra Tie-8 9.30Carrender, Elle (722)9 8.65Miller, Sophia (705)9 8.40 35.70Mazurowski, Kassandr Mirer, Angelina (706)9 99.60

Prichodchenko, Alina (710 8.85Bloedow, Haley (719)10 8.40Tarasenka, Carina (712)10 8.30 34.80Miller, Sophia (705) Carrender, Elle (722)10 109.50

Cogburn, Dasha (730)11 8.60Tarasenka, Carina (712)11 8.35Carrender, Elle (722)11 8.00 33.65Mirer, Angelina (706) Mazurowski, KassanTie-11 119.35

Breslav, Polina (726)Tie-12 8.45Breslav, Polina (726)12 8.10Mirer, Angelina (706)12 8.00 33.40Carrender, Elle (722) Cogburn, Dasha (730Tie-11 129.15

Carrender, Elle (722)Tie-12 8.15Mazurowski, Kassandra Tie-13 8.00Scheidt, Molly (716)13 7.95 32.30Avanesova, Milena (73 Prichodchenko, Alina13 139.15

Adamovskaya, Salem (714 8.15Adamovskaya, Salem (7Tie-13 7.55Cogburn, Dasha (730)Tie-14 7.80 32.15Novikov, Sasha (720) Tarasenka, Carina (714 148.65

Tarasenka, Carina (712)Tie-15 7.80Cogburn, Dasha (730)15 7.55Reyes, Anjelika (728)Tie-14 7.50 30.75Rendon-Olivares, Alex Adamovskaya, Sale15 158.55

Bloedow, Haley (719)Tie-15 7.55Novikov, Sasha (720)16 7.50Mazurowski, Kassandra 16 7.40 29.50Adamovskaya, Salem ( Avanesova, Milena (16 168.55

Simmons, Gabriella (72417 7.40Reyes, Anjelika (728)17 6.90Avanesova, Milena (733)17 7.00 29.45Reyes, Anjelika (728) Novikov, Sasha (720)17 178.00

Avanesova, Milena (733)Tie-18 7.25Avanesova, Milena (733Tie-18 6.70Novikov, Sasha (720)18 6.85 29.10Simmons, Gabriella (7 Reyes, Anjelika (728)18 187.40

Novikov, Sasha (720)Tie-18 7.25Simmons, Gabriella (72Tie-18 6.60Rendon-Olivares, Alexa19 6.70 28.60Prichodchenko, Alina ( Rendon-Olivares, Ale19 197.40

Rendon-Olivares, AlexaTie-18 7.20Prichodchenko, Alina (720 6.55Adamovskaya, Salem (7Tie-20 6.60 27.60Tarasenka, Carina (71 Bloedow, Haley (719)20 207.40

Reyes, Anjelika (728)21 7.10Rendon-Olivares, Alexa21 6.55Caicedo, Paula (721)Tie-20 6.05 26.65Bloedow, Haley (719) Simmons, Gabriella (21 217.15

Bethea, Abigail (715)22 6.80Scheidt, Molly (716)22 4.55Simmons, Gabriella (72422 5.05 26.05Caicedo, Paula (721) Scheidt, Molly (716)22 226.90

Scheidt, Molly (716)23 5.80Caicedo, Paula (721)23 4.15Bloedow, Haley (719)Tie-23 4.95 24.10Bethea, Abigail (715) Caicedo, Paula (721)23 236.75
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2018 Region 6

Caicedo, Paula (721)24 4.45Bethea, Abigail (715)24 4.15Bethea, Abigail (715)Tie-23 4.50 20.45Scheidt, Molly (716) Bethea, Abigail (715)24 246.70
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24-Apr-18

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jacksonville, FL

April 20-22,2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

2018 Region 6

7 Senior

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Medina, Brianna (723)1 6.40Medina, Brianna (723)1 8.00Medina, Brianna (723)1 7.70 30.65Medina, Brianna (723) Medina, Brianna (7231 18.55

Groysman, Isabela (731)2 6.30Groysman, Isabela (7312 6.55Groysman, Isabela (731)2 5.75 26.50Groysman, Isabela (73 Groysman, Isabela (2 27.90
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Award Summary
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Jacksonville, FL
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2018 Region 6
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Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Schneider, Amelia (810)1 11.60Schneider, Amelia (810)1 12.45Schneider, Amelia (810)1 12.70 48.70Schneider, Amelia (810 Schneider, Amelia (81 111.95

Greppi, Tiziana (807)2 11.35Greppi, Tiziana (807)2 11.95Greppi, Tiziana (807)2 11.05 45.70Greppi, Tiziana (807) Greppi, Tiziana (807)2 211.35

Oprea, Vanessa (811)3 10.45Oprea, Vanessa (811)3 11.85Dreszer, Natalia (812)3 10.50 41.30Gareeva, Kamilla (804) Oprea, Vanessa (8113 311.30

Janov, Elexa (805)4 10.35Lozano, Isabella (818)4 11.65Janov, Elexa (805)4 9.90 40.90Chugay, Elena (815) Janov, Elexa (805)4 411.10

Mubarakshina, Arina (805 10.20Gareeva, Kamilla (804)5 11.25Chugay, Elena (815)5 9.60 40.05Behen, Roksolana (814 Chugay, Elena (815)5 510.90

Chugay, Elena (815)6 10.10Pomposhova, Viktoria (86 10.70Lozano, Isabella (818)6 9.40 39.40Oprea, Vanessa (811) Mubarakshina, Arina 6 610.50

Dreszer, Natalia (812)7 9.25Janov, Elexa (805)Tie-7 10.20Mubarakshina, Arina (807 9.25 39.05Pomposhova, Viktoria ( Gareeva, Kamilla (807 79.85

Behen, Roksolana (814)8 9.25Mubarakshina, Arina (80Tie-7 10.15Oprea, Vanessa (811)8 9.05 38.30Mubarakshina, Arina (8 Pomposhova, Viktori8 89.70

Gareeva, Kamilla (804)9 9.20Crosby, Annalise (816)9 10.10Ackerman, Mia (801)9 8.90 38.05Janov, Elexa (805) Lozano, Isabella (8189 99.30

Eliutina, Alina (808)10 8.95Avanesova, Liliya (820)10 9.95Pomposhova, Viktoria (810 8.75 37.35Crosby, Annalise (816) Behen, Roksolana (810 109.15

Pomposhova, Viktoria (811 8.85Behen, Roksolana (814)11 9.50Sokolova, Daria (802)11 8.70 35.90Sokolova, Daria (802) Crosby, Annalise (8111 119.00

Sokolova, Daria (802)12 8.70Ackerman, Mia (801)12 9.25Crosby, Annalise (816)12 8.65 35.25Lozano, Isabella (818) Dreszer, Natalia (81212 128.80

Crosby, Annalise (816)13 8.40Chugay, Elena (815)13 9.20Behen, Roksolana (814)Tie-13 7.85 34.90Avanesova, Liliya (820) Sokolova, Daria (80213 138.70

Avanesova, Liliya (820)14 7.90Sokolova, Daria (802)14 9.20Avanesova, Liliya (820)Tie-13 7.55 34.60Ackerman, Mia (801) Ackerman, Mia (801)14 Tie-148.60

Cervantes Vizcaino, Nat15 7.85Eliutina, Alina (808)15 9.05Gareeva, Kamilla (804)15 6.80 34.60Cervantes Vizcaino, Na Avanesova, Liliya (8215 Tie-148.50

Lozano, Isabella (818)16 6.80Dreszer, Natalia (812)Tie-16 8.25Cervantes Vizcaino, Nat16 6.75 30.35Dreszer, Natalia (812) Cervantes Vizcaino, 16 168.35

Ackerman, Mia (801)17 6.80Cervantes Vizcaino, NatTie-16 6.70Efraim, Ariella (806)17 6.35 29.30Eliutina, Alina (808) Eliutina, Alina (808)17 178.25

Efraim, Ariella (806)18 4.65Efraim, Ariella (806)18 5.95Eliutina, Alina (808)18 5.30 22.35Efraim, Ariella (806) Efraim, Ariella (806)18 185.70
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Montano, Gabriela (901)1 12.90Lobanov, Anastasia (901 12.20Lobanov, Anastasia (901 9.90 48.00Lobanov, Anastasia (9 Lobanov, Anastasia (1 113.15

Lobanov, Anastasia (902 11.10Montano, Gabriela (901)Tie-2 12.00Colon, Keiliana (904)2 9.00 43.80Hodge, Olivia (905) Hodge, Olivia (905)2 213.00

Hodge, Olivia (905)3 11.10Yang, Mikayla (914)Tie-2 11.95Hodge, Olivia (905)3 8.85 42.80Colon, Keiliana (904) Colon, Keiliana (904)3 312.40

Colon, Keiliana (904)4 10.70Hayoun, Sophia (907)4 11.65Montano, Gabriela (901)4 8.75 42.50Aboukhaled, Michelle ( Montano, Gabriela (94 411.50

Yang, Mikayla (914)5 10.45Hodge, Olivia (905)Tie-5 10.10Aboukhaled, Michelle (9Tie-5 8.70 40.20Morgan, Sol (903) Yang, Mikayla (914)5 511.35

Dorn, Zaniah (911)6 10.45Colon, Keiliana (904)Tie-5 10.10Morgan, Sol (903)Tie-5 8.10 38.20Yang, Mikayla (914) Aboukhaled, Michelle6 610.20

Gordienko, Eleonora (907 10.20Aboukhaled, Michelle (97 9.65Yang, Mikayla (914)7 7.80 33.20Gordienko, Eleonora (9 Gordienko, Eleonora 7 79.55

Aboukhaled, Michelle (98 9.60Dorn, Zaniah (911)8 8.15Gordienko, Eleonora (908 6.60 32.40Montano, Gabriela (901 Dorn, Zaniah (911)8 89.15

Morgan, Sol (903)9 8.75Tabunova, Vera (909)9 7.50Dorn, Zaniah (911)9 5.10 31.95Dorn, Zaniah (911) Morgan, Sol (903)9 98.40

Hayoun, Sophia (907)10 7.70Gordienko, Eleonora (9010 6.65Hayoun, Sophia (907)10 4.70 29.85Tabunova, Vera (909) Hayoun, Sophia (90710 108.05

Soultanova, Anastasia (11 6.60Soultanova, Anastasia (11 5.35Soultanova, Anastasia (11 4.45 22.05Hayoun, Sophia (907) Tabunova, Vera (90911 114.45

Tabunova, Vera (909)12 4.75Morgan, Sol (903)12 4.75Tabunova, Vera (909)12 3.15 19.55Soultanova, Anastasia Soultanova, Anastasi12 123.85

Tesenin, Claudia (918)13 3.05Tesenin, Claudia (918)13 2.90Tesenin, Claudia (918)13 2.55 11.70Tesenin, Claudia (918) Tesenin, Claudia (9113 133.20
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Bailey, McKenna (913)1 8.80Bailey, McKenna (913)1 8.35Bailey, McKenna (913)1 9.80 37.95Bailey, McKenna (913) Bailey, McKenna (911 111.00

Bourabah, Mina (912)2 7.15Ramkissoon, Susan (902 7.40Ramkissoon, Susan (902 6.50 31.05Bourabah, Mina (912) Bourabah, Mina (9122 210.10

Ramkissoon, Susan (903 7.10Bourabah, Mina (912)3 7.35Bourabah, Mina (912)3 5.35 26.75Donald, Krista (916) Ramkissoon, Susan (3 38.45

Donald, Krista (916)4 2.15Donald, Krista (916)4 3.80Donald, Krista (916)4 3.75 16.95Ramkissoon, Susan (9 Donald, Krista (916)4 45.65
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kobelev, Victoria (1004)1 13.05Kobelev, Victoria (1004)1 13.20Kobelev, Victoria (1004)1 10.40 51.05Kobelev, Victoria (1004 Kobelev, Victoria (101 114.40

Starkman, Hana (1003)2 12.50Starkman, Hana (1003)2 12.80Francis, Nerea (1001)2 9.90 43.80Francis, Nerea (1001) Starkman, Hana (1002 210.40

Francis, Nerea (1001)3 10.30Francis, Nerea (1001)3 11.10Starkman, Hana (1003)3 9.80 39.80Starkman, Hana (1003) Francis, Nerea (10013 36.80
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Shinohara, Elena (1005)Tie-1 12.90Shinohara, Elena (1005)1 13.10Shinohara, Elena (1005)1 12.65 52.90Cusnier, Guiliana (100 Shinohara, Elena (101 114.50

Cusnier, Guiliana (1002)Tie-1 12.80Cusnier, Guiliana (1002)2 11.90Cusnier, Guiliana (1002)2 12.40 51.85Shinohara, Elena (100 Cusnier, Guiliana (102 214.50

Rasin, Shallie (1007)3 12.50Rasin, Shallie (1007)3 10.10Rasin, Shallie (1007)3 9.40 45.30Rasin, Shallie (1007) Rasin, Shallie (1007)3 313.30
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